## RICKIE REPORT ARTICLE – SEPTEMBER 27, 2017 – PAGE 1 OF 3

# 9th Boca Raton Fine Art Show – January 27 & 28, 2018 Deadline September 29th

Posted on September 27th, 2017 • Category: <u>Acrylic, Art, Art Events in Palm Beach County, Art in Public Spaces, Calls to Artists, Digital Art/Video, Fiber Arts, Glass, Helpful Hints, HotWorks Boca Raton Fine Art Show, Jewelry, Local News and Events, Metal, Mixed Media, Oil, Pastel/Drawing, Photography, Polymer Clay, Pottery/Ceramics, Sculpture, Water Color, Weaving/Fabric Art, Wood</u>

The 9th annual HotWorks.org Boca Raton Art Show™ takes place on January 27 & 28, 2018. It has been voted one of the Top 100 Art Shows in America! Professional artist applications are due by September 29th. There is \$1,500 in professional artist awards! The Rickie Report shares the details and some photos of previous winners. There is \$250 prizes for Budding Artists, as students are exposed to the rules and entrepreneurship of doing art shows for a living. Deadline to apply is December 15, 2017.



Robert A. Hyde, Sculpture Best of Show 2017

Kue King, Sculpture

Award of Distinction 2017

9th annual HotWorks.org Boca Raton Art Show™

January 27 & 28, 2018

**Voted Top 100 Art Shows in America** 

This Art Show is a "Must Attend"

Located Outdoors in Downtown Boca

In Gorgeous Sanborn Square Park
And on N.E. 1st Avenue & E. Boca Raton Road

Professional Artist Applications Accepted Electronically Via

Zapp: <a href="https://www.zapplication.org/event-info.php?ID=5774">https://www.zapplication.org/event-info.php?ID=5774</a>

Deadline to Apply September 29, 2017

**Notifications by October 3** 

Juried Fine Art & Fine Craft Show

**All** Categories Are Open!

### RICKIE REPORT ARTICLE – SEPTEMBER 27, 2017 – PAGE 2 OF 3



Robinson Scot, Glass Award of Excellence 2017, "Prize Patrol" included Councilman Scott Singer, Executive Producer Patty Narozny, Mayor Susan Haynie, Artist Robinson Scot, and Councilman Robert Weinroth.

#### What you need to know:

- Hot Works' Boca Raton Fine Art Show is voted top 100 art shows in the nation by Sunshine Artist Magazine
- Boca Raton, by far, one of Florida's most affluent and sophisticated art-buying and art-loving audiences
- \$1,500 in professional artist awards
  - Hot Works Executive Producer Patty Narozny has a loyal artist following because:
     She works hard to keep out the buy/sell and does the research to keep it out
     She knows how to work the media, and brings in cultivated patrons with money to purchase high-end art
    - °Patty's unique brand of marketing via Hot Works has consistent, proven success °Patty respects and always does her best to do what's right for the artists and for the art fair industry
    - Patty has 30+ years' experience as a successful event and media producer and the know-how to connect artists with art-buying audiences

**Each artist's booth sign states emphatically, "All work in this booth is personally handmade by..."** 

- No stages or pulsating music! Music is low key so you don't have to shout to sell your high-end art.
- Downtown Boca Raton provides:
  - **High visibility from the main road**
  - °A location where patrons come specifically to purchase art
  - °Overnight RV parking is available
- Limited 135 professional juried artists (or less)

#### RICKIE REPORT ARTICLE – SEPTEMBER 27, 2017 – PAGE 3 OF 3

Institute for the Arts & Education is the 501c3 non-profit organization that focuses on visual arts, ethnic diversity, community enrichment and fostering art education among youth. As part of our commitment to bring art education into the Boca Raton Fine Art Show, we encourage students in grades 6-12 or ages 9-19 to enter his/her original and personally handmade art that is publicly displayed in the "Budding Artists Competition" tent, which is a 10'x20' area within the art show. There is \$250 in Budding Artists as students are exposed to the rules and entrepreneurship of doing art shows for a living. Deadline to apply is December 15, 2017. Applications online athttp://hotworks.org/about-us/artist-applications/





If your first priority is sales, then Hot Works shows are for you.

Qualified art-show buying patrons attend the event who benefit all artists in the show.

**Questions? Please contact Executive Producer Patty Narozny** 

patty@hotworks.org or 941-755-3088

At Hot Works, your art is our passion!

More Info at <u>www.hotworks.org</u>

"Like" us on www.Facebook.com/HotWorksArtShows

For coverage of your events, to place an advertisement, or speak to Rickie about appearing in The Rickie Report, contact: